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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

One More Cup Of Coffee
Talking Reality Television Blues
Meet Me In The Morning
Rebels

Jessica

Old Love

Lonesome Road

That's Life

In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning

Mobile

Find Another Fool
Bush Hog

Texas Map Song
Ella Speed

Down In OI' Caroline

Uncle Charlie Interview [Remastered 200...

Mr. Bojangles [Remastered]
What Goes On [2003 Remastered]
When It Starts to Rain

On That Beautiful Day

Last Minute Man

Keys To The Kingdom

Road Dust Wheels

Love Is a Bounty
Chesapeake

Sledgehammer

Should | Stay Or Should | Go
To Love Somebody
Vigilante

Broken Spoke Legend

BEAUMONT DEBUTAUNTE-EQ

Time
2:45
3:46
6:29
5:18
4:58
7:31
7:55
3:44
3:40
2:59
3:11
4:21
2:26
2:53
2:29
2:47
1:38
3:37
2:12
4:06
4:10
3:57
3:21
3:55
3:19
5:16
3:29
3:07
4:.07
3:01
3:59

3:49

June 5 2021 Random Routes
45 songs, 2.9 hours, 929.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Surrounded By Time

Surrounded By Time

Bob's Back Pages: A Night Of Bob Dylan...

Runnin' Down a Dream: A Tribute to To...

Brothers & Sisters

Unplugged [Deluxe]

That's Life

That's Life

That's Life

Gatorhythms

Gatorhythms

Fire It Up

Austin’s Original Singer-Songwriter
Austin’s Original Singer-Songwriter

Austin’s Original Singer-Songwriter

Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema...
Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema...

Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema...

Austin Skyline
Everything's Beautiful Now
Duende

Duende

Duende

Worth It

Samsara

| Want My All Atx

| Want My All Atx

All Along The Moontower
A Tone for My Sins

Honky Tonk Trail

Artist

Richard Hayes

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Lucinda Williams
Lucinda Williams
Allman Brothers

Eric Clapton

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Marcia Ball

Marcia Ball

Steve Cropper

Bill Neely

Bill Neely

Bill Neely

The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
Jimmy LaFave
Christine Albert

The Band Of Heathens
The Band Of Heathens
The Band Of Heathens
Patricia Vonne

Los Coast

Shinyribs

Joe Ely

Water & Rust

Denny Freeman

Alvin Crow

Ken Hamilton
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

June 5 2021 Random Routes

Name

Bandera Highway

Texas

By The Rio Grande

I'm The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
Freedom To Stay

Lady Yesterday

Cold Shot

Don't Mess Up A Good Thing
Let It Rain

I'm So Lonesome With Suzi Stern
Amazing Grace With Kellye Gray
Isn't It a Pity

Wobbles

Time
4:32
2:32
3:35
2:49
2:57
2:32
4:16
3:00
4:28
5:31
7:10
4:51

3:31

Album

Once More With Feeling
Certain Kinda

Culture Swing

The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
Heart Of Gold

From Austin With Soul

From Austin With Soul

Live Volume One

Live Volume One

Peter Frampton Forgets the Words

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Rosie Flores

Emily Gimble

Tish Hinojosa

Kinky Friedman

Kinky Friedman

Kinky Friedman

W.C. Clark

W.C. Clark

W.C. Clark

Will Taylor & Strings Attached
Will Taylor & Strings Attached
Peter Frampton Band

Benmont Tench



