June 5 2021 Random Routes 45 songs, 2.9 hours, 929.3 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 One More Cup Of Coffee	3:46	Surrounded By Time	Tom Jones
3 Talking Reality Television Blues	6:29	Surrounded By Time	Tom Jones
4 Meet Me In The Morning	5:18	Bob's Back Pages: A Night Of Bob Dylan	Lucinda Williams
5 Rebels	4:58	Runnin' Down a Dream: A Tribute to To	Lucinda Williams
6 Jessica	7:31	Brothers & Sisters	Allman Brothers
7 Old Love	7:55	Unplugged [Deluxe]	Eric Clapton
8 Lonesome Road	3:44	That's Life	Willie Nelson
9 That's Life	3:40	That's Life	Willie Nelson
10 In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning	2:59	That's Life	Willie Nelson
11 Mobile	3:11	Gatorhythms	Marcia Ball
12 Find Another Fool	4:21	Gatorhythms	Marcia Ball
13 Bush Hog	2:26	Fire It Up	Steve Cropper
14 Texas Map Song	2:53	Austin's Original Singer-Songwriter	Bill Neely
15 Ella Speed	2:29	Austin's Original Singer-Songwriter	Bill Neely
16 Down In Ol' Caroline	2:47	Austin's Original Singer-Songwriter	Bill Neely
17 Uncle Charlie Interview [Remastered 200	1:38	Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
18 Mr. Bojangles [Remastered]	3:37	Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
19 What Goes On [2003 Remastered]	2:12	Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
20 When It Starts to Rain	4:06	Austin Skyline	Jimmy LaFave
21 On That Beautiful Day	4:10	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
22 Last Minute Man	3:57	Duende	The Band Of Heathens
23 Keys To The Kingdom	3:21	Duende	The Band Of Heathens
24 Road Dust Wheels	3:55	Duende	The Band Of Heathens
25 Love Is a Bounty	3:19	Worth It	Patricia Vonne
26 Chesapeake	5:16	Samsara	Los Coast
27 Sledgehammer	3:29	l Want My All Atx	Shinyribs
28 Should I Stay Or Should I Go	3:07	l Want My All Atx	Joe Ely
29 To Love Somebody	4:07	All Along The Moontower	Water & Rust
30 Vigilante	3:01	A Tone for My Sins	Denny Freeman
31 Broken Spoke Legend	3:59	Honky Tonk Trail	Alvin Crow
32 BEAUMONT DEBUTAUNTE-EQ	3:49		Ken Hamilton

June 5 2021 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Bandera Highway	4:32 Once More With Feeling	Rosie Flores
34 Texas	2:32 Certain Kinda	Emily Gimble
35 By The Rio Grande	3:35 Culture Swing	Tish Hinojosa
36 I'm The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	2:49 The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
37 Freedom To Stay	2:57 The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
38 Lady Yesterday	2:32 The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
39 Cold Shot	4:16 Heart Of Gold	W.C. Clark
40 Don't Mess Up A Good Thing	3:00 From Austin With Soul	W.C. Clark
41 Let It Rain	4:28 From Austin With Soul	W.C. Clark
42 I'm So Lonesome With Suzi Stern	5:31 Live Volume One	Will Taylor & Strings Attached
43 Amazing Grace With Kellye Gray	7:10 Live Volume One	Will Taylor & Strings Attached
44 Isn't It a Pity	4:51 Peter Frampton Forgets the Words	Peter Frampton Band
45 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench